
VRL 5 west U18 2012-13
Samstag, 19. Januar 2013Wilkau-Haßlau

Tischtennis-Kreisverband Zwickau

Gebhardt Roman

Hufnagel Robby

Göpel Nico

Raab Noel

Schulze Dustin

Vollgold Toni

Eisenkolb Andreas

SV Stenn

SV Stenn

SV Cainsdorf 2011

ESV Lok Zwickau

SG Vielau 07

ESV Lok Zwickau

SV MT Wilkau-Haßlau

X

1:3

0:3

1:3

0:3

0:3

0:3

3:1

X

2:3

2:3

2:3

1:3

0:3

3:0

3:2

X

2:3

1:3

1:3

0:3

3:1

3:2

3:2

X

1:3

2:3

0:3

3:0

3:2

3:1

3:1

X

1:3

0:3

3:0

3:1

3:1

3:2

3:1

X

0:3

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

3:0

X

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

18:2

16:10

14:10

14:12

10:13

8:15

0:18

16

6

4

2

-3

-7

-18

6:0

5:1

4:2

3:3

2:4

1:5

0:6

6

4

2

0

-2

-4

-6

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.


