

Tischtennis-Kreisverband Zwickau

VRL 5 west U18 2012-13

Wilkau-Haßlau Samstag, 19. Januar 2013

Name	Verein	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Sätze	Dif	Spiele	Dif	PL
Gebhardt Roman	SV Stenn	Х	3:1	3:0	3:1	3:0	3:0	3:0	0:0	18:2	16	6:0	6	1.
Hufnagel Robby	SV Stenn	1:3	х	3:2	3:2	3:2	3:1	3:0	0:0	16:10	6	5:1	4	2.
Göpel Nico	SV Cainsdorf 2011	0:3	2:3	Х	3:2	3:1	3:1	3:0	0:0	14:10	4	4:2	2	3.
Raab Noel	ESV Lok Zwickau	1:3	2:3	2:3	Х	3:1	3:2	3:0	0:0	14:12	2	3:3	0	4.
Schulze Dustin	SG Vielau 07	0:3	2:3	1:3	1:3	Х	3:1	3:0	0:0	10:13	-3	2:4	-2	5.
Vollgold Toni	ESV Lok Zwickau	0:3	1:3	1:3	2:3	1:3	Х	3:0	0:0	8:15	-7	1:5	-4	6.
Eisenkolb Andreas	SV MT Wilkau-Haßlau	0:3	0:3	0:3	0:3	0:3	0:3	Х	0:0	0:18	-18	0:6	-6	7.